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Grecale TrofeoGrecale Modena

Grecale GT

大胆无畏，自成潮流 

玛莎拉蒂有一项传统，就是用世界上的风为车型命名。如今，全新推出的SUV

也延续了这一传统，以一股席卷地中海猛烈东北劲风为其命名—Grecale。

都市摩登与意式经典同在——极富创意的玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale就此诞生。精雕

细琢的线条搭配经典设计元素，造就大胆且极具未来感的外观。不滥于型，不囿

于华。独具一格，自成潮流。

Bold beyond trends
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wind of the Mediterranean Sea: The Grecale.
Cosmopolitan and modern. Italian and timeless. Out of this creative 
tension comes the all-new Grecale. Its sculpted lines fuse essential 
iconic design elements with an audacious, futuristic outlook. Purity of 
shape, free of ostentation. Exceptional never follows trends.

Bold beyond trends

Grecale TrofeoGrecale Modena

Grecale GT
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探寻无限可能

玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale以日见新生的冒险精神，满足您对玛莎拉蒂SUV的所有期待。

玛莎拉蒂追求性能创新。玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale搭载新型引擎技术，在300和330马

力轻度混合动力系统之外，还配备强劲的530马力V6“Ne�uno海神”发动机。

Endless possibilities

四缸轻度混合发动机 - Grecale GT, Modena V6发动机  - Grecale Trofeo
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Endless possibilities

The new Grecale is powered by the spirit of everyday adventure with 
everything you would expect of a Maserati SUV.

An innovative display of Maserati performance. The Grecale features 
only our latest engine capabilities. Besides the 300 or 330hp mild hybrid 

engine.

V6 Engine - Grecale TrofeoL4 Engine - Grecale GT, Modena



Trofeo
Trofeo车型专为热爱运动，追求卓越性能的车主打造。

炫酷外观搭配澎湃动力。碳纤维材质带来立体质感，

体现了高性能材料的应用。

Modena
若您天生热爱运动，钟情于户外生活，那么

Modena车型将是您的不二之选。全新Grecale

专为远途出行人士推出的Modena车型，让您

在路上不断书写精彩人生。

GT
玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale GT车型具有融合都市气质和动感活力

的现代优雅，精心挑选内饰材料和质地，即使是长途驾驶，

也能让您享受如居家般的舒适。
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三款车辆配置，邂逅非一般的玛莎拉蒂 
三款车辆配置：GT,Modena和Trofeo被正式引入到2022年玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale系列。

在外观方面，这三款车型在引擎盖上引入了新的玛莎拉蒂标志，三个标志性的侧通风口

上方也置有新的特定徽章。在车尾，c柱上传统的sae�a标志已经被新的三叉戟标志

取代，玛莎拉蒂将以崭新面貌重登动力时代的舞台。
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Three new trims for a unique encounter

Trofeo trim is made for drivers who adore sports and 
great performances. A cool appearance paired with an 

has a texture verging on the three dimensional, the tactile 

Trofeo

Modena

Three exclusive new trims have been introduced as part of the new Grecale Range. 
In terms of style, the new GT, Modena and Trofeo trims introduced a new Maserati 
logo on the hood and a  placed just above 

replaced by a new Trident logo on the C-pillar, while a new Maserati script takes 
stage on the trunk.

Maserati, with the GT trim, is thinking about Cosmopolitan Characters 
with a Dynamic Lifestyle who seek something in Materials and Textures 
that will evoke a Feeling of Home even when driving long distances.

GT

Modena trim is made for people whose 
lifestyle is sportier and spend more 
time outdoors following their passions. 
For the Modena trim, the Brand has in 
mind people who cover high mileages, 
use their car for travel, a highly dynamic 
person, always on the move.
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Grecale GT

全新Grecale GT

5.6sec

5.3sec

3.8sec

全新Grecale Modena 

全新Grecale Trofeo 

300HP

330HP

530HP

最大功率
0至100 km/h
加速时间

450Nm

450Nm

620Nm

最大扭矩

240km/h

240km/h

285km/h

最高车速

直列四缸

V6

发动机配置

直列四缸

驱动形式

智能
四轮驱动

智能
四轮驱动

智能
四轮驱动

The Grecale Collection
玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale系列

一次选择，个性彰显。

10 11

The Grecale Collection
One choice, many possibilities to distinguish yourself.

Grecale GT

300HP
5.6sec

0-100 km/h

5.3sec
0-100 km/h

3.8sec
0-100 km/h

L4 450Nm240km/h AWD

Grecale Modena

330HP L4 450Nm240km/h AWD

530HP V6 620Nm285km/h AWD

Grecale Trofeo

Max power Accelerat ion Engine layout Max torqueMax speed Tract ion

Grecale GT
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最大扭矩

450Nm

最大功率

300HP

0至100 km/h加速时间

5.6sec

发动机配置

直列四缸
最高车速

240km/h

驱动形式

智能四轮驱动

玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale GT——日见新生

GT车型搭载四缸轻度混合发动机，最大输出功率达300马力，优雅诠释

玛莎拉蒂品牌魅力。细节充满异域情调，自信表达玛莎拉蒂品牌对奢华

细节的追求和意式风范的热情。

从珠宝和钟表制造工艺中汲取灵感，创新激光工艺重新诠释经典工艺

Maglia Milano。铝合金换挡拨片的标准配置，尽显玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale

的运动之魂。

全新Grecale GT - 侧通风口与GT徽章

全新Grecale GT - 座椅头枕细节

全新Grecale GT - Maglia Milano
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Side air vents and GT Badge

Headrest detail

Maglia Milano

Grecale GT-Everyday Exceptional

300HP

M a x  p o w e r A c c e l e r a t i o n

5.6sec
0-100 km/h

M a x  s p e e d

240km/h

E n g i n e  l a y o u t

L4
Tr a c t i o n

AWD
M a x  t o r q u e

450Nm

The GT trim, powered by a four-cylinder mild hybrid engine capable 
of delivering 300hp, elegantly underlines the original Maserati 
charm and elegance. The exotic details of the Grecale GT gracefully 
express the Brand’s passion for luxurious details and ever-so-visible 
Italian style.
Innovative laser processing re-interprets the iconic Maglia Milano, 

Find out more about Grecale GT
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最大扭矩

450Nm

最大功率

330HP

0至100 km/h加速时间

5.3sec

发动机配置

直列四缸
最高车速

240km/h

驱动形式

智能四轮驱动

玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale Modena——日见新生

一场玛莎拉蒂的性能革新。

运动之魂，永不止步。受意大利建筑风格启发，内饰将刺绣图案和罕见

灰调木饰巧妙融合，开孔饰面让触感更加舒适。车身标配20英寸合金

轮辋（亦可选配21英寸合金轮辋）、亮黑饰面徽标、前扰流板、格栅、

窗门框饰条、侧裙板及暗色排气管。

全新Grecale Modena - 侧通风口与Modena徽章

全新Grecale Modena - C柱上的三叉戟标志

全新Grecale Modena - 排气管
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Side air vents and Modena Badge

Trident logo on C-pillar

Exhausts

Grecale Modena-Everyday Exceptional

M a x  p o w e r M a x  s p e e d E n g i n e  l a y o u t Tr a c t i o n M a x  t o r q u e

An innovative display of Maserati performance. 

For the sporty soul who is always on the move. Inspired by Italian 
architecture, the interiors feature an embroidered graphic motif 

enhances the tactile experience. The body features 20” alloy 

grille, window shades and inserts on the side skirts and dark 
exhausts.

Find out more about Grecale

330HP
5.3sec

0-100 km/h
240km/h L4 AWD 450Nm

A c c e l e r a t i o n
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最大扭矩

620Nm

最大功率

530HP

0至100 km/h加速时间

3.8sec

发动机配置

V6
最高车速

285km/h

驱动形式

智能四轮驱动

玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale Trofeo ——日见新生

每时每刻享受卓越驾趣。轻量架构结合高性能引擎，带来澎湃驾驶体验。

碳纤维传动轴和铝合金等材料的广泛运用，为玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale带来优

越功率重量比、提速能力和速度。如3D碳纤维、搭配V形回纹运动设计的

打孔皮革，激情释放，活力无限。
全新Grecale Trofeo - 侧通风口与Trofeo徽章

全新Grecale Trofeo - 座椅头枕细节

全新Grecale Trofeo - 碳纤维
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Side air vents and Trofeo Badge

Headrest detail

Carbon fiber

Grecale Trofeo-The Art of Fast

Exceptional driving, every day, anytime. Lightweight construction, 
combined with high-performing engines makes for a pulse-

use of materials like aluminum contribute to a top-class power to 
weight ratio, acceleration, and speed. Such as the exposed, three-

motifs intensifying the car’s dynamism.

Find out more about Grecale Trofeo

M a x  p o w e r M a x  s p e e d E n g i n e  l a y o u t Tr a c t i o n M a x  t o r q u e

530HP
3.8sec

0-100 km/h
285km/h V6 AWD 620Nm

A c c e l e r a t i o n
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100%纯电动，三叉戟指引未来。

Folgore: 玛莎拉蒂的电动化之路
Folgore: electrification the Maserati way

18 19

Folgore: electrification the Maserati way
An energy 100% full electric that will project the Trident into the future.
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Grecale GT

Grecale Modena

Grecale Modena

Grecale GT

Grecale Trofeo

Grecale Trofeo

20 21

Grecale GT

Grecale Modena

Grecale Modena

Grecale GT

Grecale Trofeo

Grecale Trofeo
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Grecale GT

奢华内饰，纵享旅程

玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale融合了传统、创新与设计，重新定义奢华。

每处细节独具韵味，每项功能饱含深情，细微之处足见诚意。

内饰延续了对纯粹美学的追求，将智能极简主义和精致的手工

工艺相结合。通过对颜色、质地、材料和饰面的创新处理，重新

诠释玛莎拉蒂的传统、产品类型以及精致的手工技艺。

A distinctive invitation
22 23

A distinctive invitation

The Grecale embraces a new luxury paradigm made of 
tradition, innovation, and concrete vision. Every detail has 
a purpose. Every function expresses emotion, down to the 
smallest details. 

Aesthetic purity continues in the interiors where digital 

where our heritage, territory and sartorial excellence gets 
reinterpreted through innovative processing of colors, 

Grecale GT



24 25

Grecale Trofeo

Grecale GT

Grecale Modena

Grecale Trofeo
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Grecale Trofeo

Grecale GT

Grecale Modena

Grecale Trofeo
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 Grecale TrofeoGrecale Modena

卓越动能 纵驰奢行

High-Powered Luxury
26 27

High-Powered Luxury Grecale TrofeoGrecale Trofeo



独特标识：

自1947年起，三组侧通风口便是玛莎拉蒂

的经典设计元素。而这一特征也在

Grecale的三种车型中得以保留，与GT，

Modena和Trofeo一起呈现。

车尾设计：

车尾采用的“回旋镖”形状的尾灯造型，灵感源自著名汽车设计师

乔治亚罗（Giugiaro）设计的玛莎拉蒂3200 GT，呈现出玛莎拉蒂

品牌的独特外观与梯形线条。车尾下部全新设计的排气管让您一眼

就能感受到玛莎拉蒂的独特声浪。

28 29

Grecale Modena Grecale Modena

Grecale Modena

大胆无畏的意式设计：

玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale的LED大灯，源自玛莎拉蒂MC20超跑，

且完美适配更为立体的车身。

28 29

Turn back:
Inspired by the Giugiaro 3200 GT, the boomerang shaped taillights 
integrate seamlessly with the Grecale’s clean lines. On the lower, more 
technical part, the newly designed exhausts visually describe the 
roaring Maserati sound.

A bold look forward:
Led technology with a design signature derived from the Maserati 

its more vertical body shape.

Distinctive signs:
The triple side air vents have been 
an essential element in Maserati 
designs since 1947. In the Grecale 
they go with the trim version names: 
GT, Modena or Trofeo.

Grecale Modena Grecale Modena

Grecale Modena



自适应空气悬挂：

从正常模式到越野模式。作为Trofeo的标准配置

和其他版本的可选配置，玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale

的空气悬架系统拥有六级悬挂调节，您可以根据

不同的驾驶模式和需求选择悬挂高度。停车后，

系统将自行调节悬架高度，方便驾乘人员进出。

30 31

Grecale Trofeo

Grecale GT

选择您的模式：

今天心情如何？有什么想法？

从舒适模式到GT模式，从运动模式到越野模式：选择您喜爱的

模式出发吧！如果您是玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale Trofeo车主，您可选择

Corsa赛道模式并激活弹射起步功能，体验Trofeo的优越性能。

30 31

Air suspensions:

suspensions, standard on the Trofeo and optional for 
other versions, can be calibrated through six levels 
according to your drive mode and needs. When the 
car is parked, the changed height makes it easier to 
get in and get out.

Go your own way:
What’s your mood today? What are you up to? From COMFORT to 
GT, from SPORT to OFF-ROAD: just select your drive mode and go. 
If you own a Trofeo and you are looking for maximum performance, 
select CORSA mode with Launch Control: bellissimo.   

Grecale Modena

Grecale GT



MIA（玛莎拉蒂智能辅助）多媒体系统： 

玛莎拉蒂MIA(玛莎拉蒂智能辅助)多媒体系统基

于安卓汽车操作系统打造。您可以通过12.3英寸

中控屏对导航、多媒体、驾驶模式、车辆设置、

应用等多个功能进行设置。只需手指一扫，轻松

搞定。

舒适控制触摸屏： 

8.8英寸舒适控制触摸屏让您轻松操控玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale的

众多功能，并进行个性化设置（灯光控制、座椅通风及加热、

空调和环境氛围灯）。8.8英寸舒适控制触摸屏系统集成的智能

手势功能可个性化定制手势命令，能够提升驾驶安全性，让您

持续关注路况，无需通过屏幕搜索设置来调节车内温度与风速。

32 33

Grecale Trofeo

Grecale GT, Modena, Trofeo

仪表盘：

12.3英寸全数字组合仪表盘确保司机在任何情况下都能

看清。四种模式可选：经典模式、沉浸模式、休闲模式

以及Corsa赛道模式（Corsa赛道模式仅适用于Trofeo

车型）。

未来已至：

经典框架搭配先进科技。标志性细节在此刻焕发新生。

经典机械钟变为智能钟表，您可以根据自己的喜好更换

样式。这不仅是一块智能钟表，更是人车交互界面，

让人车进行智能语音互动。
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MIA (Maserati Intelligent Assistant):
With the customizable Maserati Intelligent 
Assistant (MIA) powered by Android Automotive 
OS, you can access its many controls on the large 
12.3’’ screen: navigation, media, drive modes, 

just one swipe away.

Comfort display:
8,8” Comfort display enables easy-access to the 
majority of Grecale’s features and personalization 
(Lights command, Seats vents and heating, 
Air conditioning, Ambient lighting). With smart 
gestures control, the 8,8” Comfort display is 
set to higher the safety level on the car, keeping 
the driver’s focus on the road without having to 

Instrument cluster:
The 12.3’’ TFT Digital Cluster has been 
designed to ensure full visibility in 
any condition and for any driver. Four 

Evolved, Relaxed and Corsa (Trofeo only).

Future o’clock:
Classic frame, progressive technology. Time 
has come to renew a distinctive detail. The 
iconic mechanical clock has turned into a digital 
smartwatch whose style changes according to 
your taste. Not only does it tell the time, it also 
becomes a driver-car interface that enables 
smart vocal interactions.

Grecale Modena

Grecale Trofeo

Grecale GT, Modena, Trofeo Grecale Trofeo
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Grecale Trofeo

Grecale Trofeo

全景天窗：

玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale全景天窗（Modena和Trofeo车型标准

配置）采用有色安全玻璃和电动控制，有“全开”、“通风”

和“关闭”三种模式可选。光线和材料的交互巧妙自然。

外型蕴藏功能：

中控台去除传统物理按钮和变速杆，增加宽敞的扶手，

两个大杯架、双开蝴蝶门储物格以及手机充电区。
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All clear above:
The Grecale’s sunroof in tinted safety glass 
– standard on the Trofeo version - is power-
controlled and can be in the “open”, “vent” or 
“close” position. The interaction between light 
and material is sublime.

Form is function:

room for the spacious armrest, two ample cup holders, a 

and a mobile phone charging area.  

Grecale Trofeo

Grecale Trofeo



舒适乘坐：

玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale的内饰将功能性和

奢华感巧妙融合。秉持干净利落、现代

摩登、个性浓烈的设计理念，留下了足够

空间来玩转前沿科技。
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Grecale Modena

Grecale Trofeo Grecale Trofeo

环境氛围灯：

三档柔光氛围模式，带来家一般的舒适。转为Sport运动

模式，氛围灯呈现红色；转为Corsa赛道模式（仅适用于

Trofeo车型），环境氛围灯呈现黄色。

36 37

Take your seat:
The interiors of the Grecale are a fusion 
of functionality and luxury. The interior 
is inspired by the concept of a clean, 
modern and emotive design, with room 
for new technology.

Ambient lighting:

and yellow when in Corsa mode (Trofeo version only). 

Grecale Modena

Grecale Trofeo Grecale Trofeo
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Grecale GT

Grecale Trofeo

意大利Sonus faber® 势霸奢华环绕音响系统：

玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale出色的引擎配备卓越的车载环绕音响

系统。Sonus faber® 势霸为玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale设计的

音响系统，以意大利音响的工匠精神，为您带来优越的

音效体验。

Sonus faber® 势霸之声：

天然材质、独特的扬声器设计以及定制

重低音扬声器实现车厢内声音的均衡。

充分隔绝外部噪音，让您获得360°的

音效体验。

舒适的内部空间：

您的舒适体验是我们的永恒追求。玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale

通过精简的功能化设计，充分利用车厢空间。

38 39

Superior interior space:
Your comfort, our obsession. The all-new 
Grecale SUV is best in class for cabin space 
maximizing its volume through streamlined, 
functional design.

Sonus faber sound system: 
The engine note of the Grecale needs the 
best in-car sound system to match. The 
partnership with Sonus faber, Italian Artisans 
of Sound, provides a breathtaking listening 
experience with their audio systems for the 
Grecale. 

The voice of Sonus faber:
The outstanding sound balance in the cabin is 
achieved through natural materials, exclusive 
speaker design and bespoke subwoofer  technology. 
With excellent insulation from outside noise, the 

experience.    

Grecale GT

Grecale Trofeo
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Grecale Trofeo

通过智能手机，随时随地享受掌控的乐趣。玛莎拉蒂互联系统：每天与您的玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale

进行智能无缝联接。

联接您的每一天

互联关怀：

玛莎拉蒂互联系统随时听候您的吩咐，让您及时了解

爱车的健康状况，还可以预约保养服务。若在旅途中遭

遇车辆被盗等紧急情况，需要获取帮助时，玛莎拉蒂互

联系统将为您提供支持。

智能互联：

玛莎拉蒂将融入您的智能生态系统。通过Maserati Connect APP查询

您的车辆状态，或将目的地通过微信MyCar小程序发给随时更新的

导航系统。坐在沙发上就能与您的爱车进行沟通，就是这么简单。 

您还可以通过车载叮当语音助手播放音乐、收听新闻、查看天气，

等等。

无线网络和导航：

在12.3英寸中央多媒体触控屏上，可使用

地图进行导航，掌握实时交通信息，获取

目的地的天气和停车位信息。打开屏幕

中的无线网络热点，让您在多达8个设备

上浏览网页。

Connect to your everyday
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Connect to your everyday
Enjoy the luxury of being in control, anytime and anywhere you desire through your 
smartphone, smartwatch or virtual assistant. Maserati Connect: a seamless, smart and 
digital everyday experience in and around your Grecale.

Connected care:
Maserati connect is at your service and will keep you 
posted on the health of your Maserati and even reminds 
you of your next service. In case of emergency, dedicated 
support is provided when you need help along the trip or 

Smart, connected:
Your Maserati as part of your smart ecosystem. 
Just ask Alexa or Google Assistant for your 
vehicle status, or to send a destination to your 
always-updated navigation. Communicating 
with your car from your couch is that simple. 
With In-Car Alexa, you can ask to play music, 
hear the news, check the weather, control smart 
home devices, and more.

Wi-Fi and Navigation:
Enjoy the 12.3” Head Unit while navigating 
with the latest maps and real-time 

about weather and parking availability at 

View. Activate the on-board Wi-Fi hotspot 
and browse and stream on up to 8 devices.  

Grecale Trofeo
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Grecale Trofeo

定速巡航系统

定速巡航系统可以帮助驾驶员保持理想车速。

自适应定速巡航（带有自动起停功能）

标准定速巡航已优化升级为可选配的自适应定速巡航功能。自适应

定速巡航可自动调节车速，与前车保持安全距离。最高时速可达

210公里。

前后泊车雷达（带倒车主动刹车）

玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale全系标配前后泊车雷达。除泊车辅助

功能外，车辆在泊车过程中会自动制动，以免损伤保险杠。

后视泊车影像（带动态引导线）

玛莎拉蒂全新G r e c a l e全系列标配后视泊车影像（带动态

引导线）。该系统可在泊车或空间紧张的场景中助驾驶员一臂

之力。除后泊车雷达外，该系统还配备视觉和声音报警装置，

提醒驾驶员注意任何潜在的物体和障碍物。

360°全景泊车影像系统

360°全景泊车影像系统为选配项目，其位于车辆特定区域的

摄像头及感应器为驾驶员提供车辆的各侧视角。

主动车道辅助驾驶系统(主动盲点辅助和车道保持辅助)

选配项目，可修正车辆前行方向，帮助驾驶员避免与其他车辆

发生碰撞，减轻驾驶员压力。

交通标志识别系统

选配项目，是一个位于车辆前方的摄像头，可识别限速和交通

标识，并提醒驾驶员。

驾驶员疲劳监测系统

选配项目，驾驶员疲劳监测系统可监控驾驶员的疲惫程度。

当系统监测到疲惫迹象，驾驶员会收到休息提示。

交叉路口碰撞辅助系统

选配项目，交叉路口防撞辅助可在交叉路口监测碰撞风险。

有碰撞风险时，系统会提醒驾驶员，并在合适情况下，通过

自动紧急制动减轻碰撞带来的危险。

智能车速辅助系统 (限速器和交通标志识别)

驾驶员可通过智能车速辅助系统（限速器和交通标志识别）设定

最高时速，并通过交通标志识别，根据交通标志设置最高时速。

玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale配备了一系列功能全面的L2级高级驾驶辅助系统，这是目前允许采用的

最高级别的自动驾驶辅助系统。

高级驾驶辅助系统

Advanced Driving Assistance System
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Advanced Driving Assistance System
The Grecale is equipped with a comprehensive range of Level 2 Advanced Driving 
Assistance Systems, the highest level of driving automation support available on the 
market.

Grecale Trofeo

Cruise Control

speed.

Adaptive Cruise Control
As an upgrade to standard Cruise Control, the adaptive 
functionality is available as an optional.  Adaptive 
Cruise Control automatically adapts the vehicle speed 
in order to maintain a safe selected distance from 
vehicles ahead. The maximum speed available is 210 
Kmh.

Park Assist with rear active braking
Grecale is equipped with front and rear parking sensors 
as standard. In addition to Park Assist functionality, the 
vehicle will automatically brake to avoid damage on 
bumper in parking procedures.

Rearview Camera with Dynamic Gridlines

Gridlines as a standard content. This system helps 
the driver when parking or during tight maneuvers. In 
combination with the rear parking sensors, the system 
both visually and acoustically alerts the driver to any 
potential objects or obstructions.

Surround View Camera

the driver to have an excellent visibility of each side of the 

areas.

Active Lane management

help the driver avoid a collision with the other vehicle 

alerts to the driver.

Drowsy driving detection

monitors the driver’s drowsiness.  If the system detects 
signs of drowsiness, the driver is alerted to recommend 
rest.

Intersection Collision Assist

Assist detects risk of collision with intersection cross-

risk of collision through auto emergency braking, when 
appropriate.

Intelligent Speed Assist 
Intelligent Speed Assist (Speed Limiter & TSR) allows the 

sign recognition, set a maximum speed following road 
signs.
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Grecale GT

自动紧急刹车 (行人识别功能) 

该系统可针对潜在的前方碰撞危险，通过视觉和声音警告提示

驾驶员。紧急情况下会进行制动，以减轻或避免碰撞风险。

盲点监测系统和后方交叉路线提示（RCP） 

被动盲点监测系统和后方交叉路线提示为玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale

的选配项目。盲点监测系统可以侦测车辆两侧的区域，在盲区

出现其他车辆时警示驾驶员。后方交叉路线提示可在倒车越出

停车位时，辅助驾驶员监测盲区的驶进车辆。

高级主动式驾驶辅助系统

高级主动式驾驶辅助系统（0-145km/h 车速范围内车距及车道

自动辅助保持）完善了玛莎拉蒂高速公路辅助系统。高速公路

辅助系统仅适用于高速公路场景，与之不同的是，新的辅助

驾驶系统适用于任意道路场景。驾驶员对驾驶负有法律责任，

因此需要在驾驶时保持专注，始终关注驾驶情况，必须随时

准备好及时控制车辆。

虚拟墙显示功能

虚拟墙显示功能可在泊车时为驾驶员提供帮助。泊车雷达探测

到障碍物后，障碍物会呈现虚拟的有色透明块。
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Automated Emergency Braking with Pedestrian/Cyclist 
Recognition
The system shall warn the driver of a potential forward 
collision; it will prompt the driver to take action through 

avoid the collision.

Blind Spot Monitor and Rear Cross Path (RCP)

Rear Cross Path functions as optional content. The Blind 
Spot monitors the detection zones on both sides of the 
vehicle and alerts the driver when a vehicle enters one 
of the blind spot zones. The Rear Cross Path function is 
intended to aid the drivers when backing out of parking 
spaces where their vision of oncoming vehicles may be 
blocked.

Active Driving Assist
Active Driving Assist is an extension of Maserati Highway 

on limited access freeways only, this new system is 
supported on every road condition. Of course, the driver 
is required to stay engaged while driving since he/she is 
still legally responsible for the driving and must always 
supervise the driving conditions and be ready to maintain 
full control of the car at any given moment if necessary.

Virtual Wall
The Virtual Wall is a feature meant to help the driver during 
parking maneuvers. It displays the obstacle detected by 
Parking sensors in the form of colored transparent virtual 
blocks.

Grecale GT
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Grecale Modena

每一台玛莎拉蒂都是一件唯巧手匠心方能打造呈现的艺术珍品。我们将根据您的需求，

定制打造唯您专属的玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale。

个性化定制

Build Your Own

个性化定制
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Build Your Own
Every Maserati is like a work of art
the human hand can provide. Build your own Maserati Grecale and customize it to 

MASERATI.COM Grecale Modena
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根据您的独特个性，为您量身定制的玛莎拉蒂专属座驾。�

Fuoriserie是玛莎拉蒂推出的全新私享定制项目，为您打造兼具个性表达与专属尊崇的定制座驾。

释放无畏，自成一格。�

48 49

Your Maserati is tailor-made to your unique personality. Fuoriserie is the distinctive 
Maserati personalization program that allows you to create one-of-a-kind Maserati 
cars, styled by you. Unleash your audacity, set your own rules.
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C O R S E

FUTURA

赛道

Corse（赛道）系列为经典风格、“绅士车手”时代的

爱好者，以及玛莎拉蒂传奇故事的忠实拥护者而专门

打造，其设计灵感源自于玛莎拉蒂辉煌的赛车传统。

未来

Futura（未来）系列面向那些充满激情和能量，且乐于

拥抱创新的客户，如未来主义者以及新潮科技和创新材料

的追求者。该系列为对未来充满期待的人士而打造。�

了解更多

两大定制系列释放无限可能。遵从您的内心，无论是卓越性能、现代风格亦或创新科技，

我们探索多样的个性化组合，缔造能代表您的玛莎拉蒂座驾。�

定制系列

Made to measure Collections 
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Made to measure Collections

drives you, either performance, contemporary style or innovation, and explore the 

Dedicated to lovers of timeless style, the ‘Gentleman 
Racer’ era, and faithful connoisseurs of the Maserati 
narrative. The Corse Collection is inspired by our glorious 
racing heritage.

C O R S E

Dedicated to futurists, lovers of technology and new 
materials, people who embrace and encourage change 
with enthusiasm and energy. For people who know the 
best is yet to come.

FUTURA

Find out more about Fuoriserie
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Grecale Trofeo

技术参数

54 55

Technical specifications Grecale Trofeo
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Grecale GT

发动机

气缸数量和布局

排量

最大功率

最大功率转速

最大扭矩

最大扭矩转速

性能

最高车速

0至100km/h加速时间

燃油消耗量（混合工况）

传动系统

变速箱

驱动形式

尺寸和重量

长

宽（包括后视镜）

高

轴距

最小转向直径

燃油箱容积

整备质量

接近角

离去角

直列四缸

1995 cm3

300 HP

5750 rpm

450 Nm

2000-4500 rpm

240 km/h

5.6 s

8.70 L/100 km

ZF 8速自动变速箱

智能四轮驱动

全新Grecale GT

4846 mm

2163 mm

1670 mm

2901 mm

12425 mm

64 L

1980 kg

20°

21°

直列四缸

1995 cm3

330 HP

5750 rpm

450 Nm

2250-4500 rpm

240 km/h

5.3 s

8.8 L/100 km

ZF 8速自动变速箱

智能四轮驱动

全新Grecale Modena

4847 mm

2163 mm

1667 mm

2901 mm

12425 mm

64 L

1980 kg

20°

21°

V6 90°

2992 cm3

530 HP

6500 rpm

620 Nm

2750 rpm

285 km/h

3.8 s

-

ZF 8速自动变速箱

智能四轮驱动

全新Grecale Trofeo

4859 mm

2163 mm

1659 mm

2901 mm

12425 mm

64 L

2125 kg

19°

21°
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Peak torque

Engine speed at peak torque

PERFORMANCE

Maximum speed

Acceleration (0 - 100 km/h)

Stopping distance (100 - 0 km/h)

Fuel consumption (Combined cycle)

CO emissions (Low cycle)

Fuel consumption (Low cycle)

CO emissions (Medium cycle)

Fuel consumption (Medium cycle)

CO emissions (High cycle)

Fuel consumption (High cycle)

CO

Fuel consumption (extra-High cycle)

Regulation

CO emissions (Combined cycle)

TRANSMISSION

Transmission

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS

Length

Width (with side mirrors)

Width (without side mirrors)

Height

Wheelbase

Fuel tank capacity 64 l 64 l 64 l

Turning circle 12.4 m 12.4 m 12.4 m

Homologated Weight 1870 kg 1895 kg 2027 kg

Boot capacity 535 l 535 l 570 l

ENGINE

Number of cylinders and layout

Displacement

Bore

Stroke

Compression ratio

Max. power output

Engine speed at max. power output

GRECALE GT GRECALE MODENA GRECALE TROFEO

4846 mm 4847 mm 4859 mm

2163 mm 2163 mm 2163 mm

1948 mm 1979 mm 1979 mm

1670 mm 1667 mm 1659 mm

2901 mm 2901 mm 2901 mm

L4 MHEV L4 MHEV V6 90°

1995 cc 3000 cc

84 mm 84 mm 88 mm

90 mm 90 mm 82 mm

9.5:1 9.5:1 11:1

300 CV 330 CV 530 CV

5750 rpm 5750 rpm 6500 rpm

450 Nm 450 Nm 620 Nm

2000 - 4000 rpm 2000 - 5000 rpm 3000 - 5500 rpm

240 km/h 240 km/h 285 km/h

5.6 s 5.3 s 3.8 s

<40 mt <40 mt <40 mt

Euro 6D Final Euro 6D Final Euro 6D Final

194 - 208 g/km 196 - 209 g/km 263 g/km

8.6 - 9.2 l/100 km 8.7 - 9.2 l/100 km 11.6 l/100 km

190 - 199 g/km 191 - 204 g/km 233 g/km

8.4 - 8.8 l/100 km 8.4 - 9 l/100 km 10.3 l/100 km

297 - 300 g/km 297 - 300 g/km 394 g/km

13.1 - 13.2 l/100 km 13.1 - 13.2 l/100 km 17.4 l/100 km

167 - 177 g/km 168 - 180 g/km 211 g/km

7.4 - 7.8 l/100 km 7.4 - 8 l/100 km 9.3 l/100 km

198 - 208 g/km 199 - 210 g/km 254 g/km

8.7 - 9.2 l/100 km 8.8 - 9.3 l/100 km 11.2 l/100 km

Automatic 8 gears Automatic 8 gears Automatic 8 gears

Data corresponds to tests executed in compliance with Regulation (EU) 2017/1151, updated as of July 2021. Check MY22 Maserati Connect 
availability in your Country.

Grecale GT
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开启世界，无限可能

A world of possibilities
58 59

A world of possibilities
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玛莎拉蒂大师驾驶课程

全世界的玛莎拉蒂车主都想亲自体验释放指尖的全部潜能，驾驶玛莎拉蒂在赛道

疾驰转弯的激情体验。玛莎拉蒂大师驾驶体验将提供专业指导课程，您可以深入和

安全地体验玛莎拉蒂全系车型的性能边界——MC20，Trofeo系列的Ghibli和Levante。

关于玛莎拉蒂驾驶体验详细信息，敬请访问玛莎拉蒂网站maserati.com.cn，或者，

您也可以直接联系我们，请发送邮件至info@mastermaserati.it。

金融服务

玛莎拉蒂金融服务包将帮助您根据自己的需求定制您的购车计划，最终以市场中的

优越条件购得适合自己的玛莎拉蒂。玛莎拉蒂授权经销商将非常高兴地向您介绍

多样化的支付方式并提供专业化的购车建议，根据您的要求量身定制一套具有高度

针对性的解决方案。
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Master Maserati Driving Courses
There cannot be a Maserati driver in the world who hasn’t 
wondered what it must be like to push the rev counter into the 
red right up through the gears, to take the racing line through a 
corner and to test their car’s braking capabilities to their limit. The 
Master Maserati Driving Experience answers all these questions 
and more through a series of professionally-led courses for those 
with a desire to discover the performance potential of the fastest 
Maserati models in their natural environment: the racetrack. 
With the introduction of the sensational MC20 supercar and the 
powerful Trofeo versions of Ghibli and Levante, the Master Maserati 
Driving Experience becomes even more dynamic and thrilling. For 
full details on our driving experiences, you can visit our website 
mastermaserati.com or contact us directly at 
info@mastermaserati.it.

Financial Services

enables you to choose the best conditions on the market and tailor 

the various payment options available and creating a package 
tailored to your requirements.

Road Assistance Program

of the vehicle. The Assistance Centers, available 24 hours a day, 

courteous and highly skilled professionals will provide the best 

Full Credit Services*
Stay on the road while your car is being repaired – with our Full 
Credit Services, you will be behind the wheel of a courtesy car 
with Geo maps, snow chains and child seats included: free of 
charge so you can focus on enjoying the drive.

*For more information, please contact your dealer or Maserati 
Customer Service at info@maserati.com.
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工厂参观

参观位于意大利摩德纳的玛莎拉蒂工厂，了解所有新款MC20

超级跑车的生产。此项专享工厂之旅将历时1小时45分钟，其中

包括玛莎拉蒂品牌100多年历史介绍和车型系列展示，以及参观

装配线、发动机实验室、涂装设施以及玛莎拉蒂官方精品店。

参观展厅：展厅之旅历时40分钟，将为您全面介绍玛莎拉蒂的

百年历史及车型系列。如需了解更多关于参观工厂的详细信息，

请发送电子邮件至：factorytour@maserati.com

工厂交付

在展厅享用完迎宾咖啡和饮品后，将由专人及摄影师陪您参观

历史悠久的玛莎拉蒂工厂。全新玛莎拉蒂将在此为您启幕！

在我们告别愉快的工厂参观之前，已为您提前准备好参观之旅

精品照片，我们将以数字相册形式发送给您。所有车型均可在

摩纳德工厂交付，同时，工厂将把您的爱车交付至您当地的

玛莎拉蒂授权经销商。

玛莎拉蒂精品

“玛莎拉蒂精品”包括高品质休闲服/各式物品和三叉戟品牌标

识商品，是为希望分享玛莎拉蒂的激情，与这一出色品牌建立

密切联系的客户而专门开发的。“玛莎拉蒂精品”可通过任意

一家玛莎拉蒂经销商购买，也可在位于摩德纳的玛莎拉蒂展厅

中的精品店购买。

玛莎拉蒂俱乐部

目前，全球有30多个玛莎拉蒂俱乐部，会员总数超过3000人。

加入尊贵的玛莎拉蒂俱乐部意味着与其他玛莎拉蒂车主一起

分享独到见解、非凡的经历和激动人心的体验，并且应邀参加

世界各地举办的别具一格的驾车活动。各个时代的玛莎拉蒂

车主都有机会参加专门为玛莎拉蒂俱乐部成员举办的一系列

为车主创办的国内外活动，充分享受玛莎拉蒂驾趣。玛莎拉蒂

俱乐部将品牌的过去、现在和未来联系在一起。

玛莎拉蒂原装配件

玛莎拉蒂原装配件可谓设计与功能的精妙结合，满足玛莎拉蒂

车主的各项需求。每一款配件都关注细节、风格和品质，

充分体现玛莎拉蒂的品牌精髓，即不懈追求舒适与性能之间

的精妙平衡。秉持玛莎拉蒂最高工艺标准打造，玛莎拉蒂

全新Grecale配饰系列既确保了卓越的实用性能，又可提供给

专属个性配饰。

客户计划

无论是工作日上下班，还是开启一段难忘旅程，驾驶玛莎拉蒂

都是一生难忘的体验。因此，玛莎拉蒂专门创建了客户计划，

确保您的玛莎拉蒂全新Grecale行驶的每一英里都能得到关怀

并且发挥卓越性能。玛莎拉蒂让您的驾驶旅程格外省心。

探索三叉戟品牌天地

The World of the Trident 
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The World of the Trident

Factory Tour
Discover the heart of the all new MC20’s production at the 
historical Maserati Plant in Modena. The 1h45min Factory Tour 
begins with a walkthrough of the Brand’s heritage and model 
range presentation. Assembly line, Engine Lab, Painting facilities 

Showroom Tour: a 40-minute Showroom tour comprehensive 
of heritage and model range presentation is available. For more 
information contact: factorytour@maserati.com.

Factory Delivery

visit the historical Maserati Plant, accompanied by a specialist 
guide and a photographer. Now, it’s time for your new Maserati 

taken. The commemorative digital photo-album is forwarded to 
the customer. All models can be delivered at the Modena Plant. 

Maserati Collection
The Maserati Collection of exclusive leisurewear and branded 
merchandise has been specially created for those with a passion 
for all things Maserati. Maserati Collection items are available 
from all Maserati dealers and the Maserati Store at the Modena 
showroom. Alternatively, they can be purchased online at 
maseratistore.com and delivered directly to your home.

Maserati Club
There are currently more than 30 Maserati Clubs in the world, 
counting more than 3,000 members. Joining the exclusive 

Maserati Club means sharing insights, experiences and all the 
excitement with other Maserati owners – and being invited to take 
part in special motoring events. Drivers of cars from every era can 
enjoy the pleasure of driving their Maserati models in a calendar of 
national & international events created especially by the Maserati 
Clubs for their Club members, such as the Global Gathering or 
the Maserati International Rally. Visit the dedicated section in 

Maserati Genuine Accessories
Specially conceived to satisfy our customers’ needs, the Maserati 
Genuine Accessories are a perfect combination of design, 
functionality, comfort and performance. Built to the highest 

range has been developed to guarantee great practicality together 
with the chance to add your personal and unique touch. Get 
ready to discover all your customization options in the dedicated 

Customer Programs
Driving a Maserati is an experience of a lifetime, regardless if you 
are handling a weekday commute or embarking on a memorable 
journey. This is why Maserati has created dedicated Customer 

excellent performance of your Grecale. Give yourself extra peace 
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玛莎拉蒂经典产品

新时代伊始，玛莎拉蒂依托宝贵的品牌资源启动新项目，向光辉

的品牌历史致敬。“玛莎拉蒂经典产品”专为玛莎拉蒂经典车车

主打造。服务内容包括经典车型真伪认证、经典车部件更换以及

车辆修理。欲了解更多玛莎拉蒂经典产品项目信息，请联系

maserati.classiche@maserati.com。

玛莎拉蒂历史典藏馆

“历史典藏馆”专为玛莎拉蒂古董车爱好者和车主设立，专为希望

体验品牌辉煌历史的人士提供服务。“历史典藏馆”可为玛莎拉蒂

客户提供与其车辆有关的历史记录服务。我们可在玛莎拉蒂历史

典藏馆中进行精确细致的搜索，为您提供各类可认证的历史文献

资 料 。 欲 了 解 历 史 文 献 资 料 服 务 的 更 多 信 息 ， 请 联 系

archivio.storico@maserati.com。
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Archivio Storico 
Created for enthusiasts and owners of vintage Maserati cars, 
‘Archivio Storico’ is an organization dedicated to those who wish 
to engage with the marque’s glorious past. ‘Archivio Storico’ can 
provide Maserati Customers a service of Historical Documentation 
pertaining to their vehicles. More precisely, there are various types 

researched within the Maserati Historical Archive. For more 
information about the Historical Documentation service, email 
archivio.storico@maserati.com.

Maserati Classiche
At the beginning of a new era, Maserati pays tribute to its past 
by creating a new program around its most precious resource: 

designed for Maserati’s Classic car owners. Maserati Classiche 
provides our customers several dedicated services regarding 

and support for restoration. For additional information related to 
the Maserati Classiche Program, please contact Us by emailing 
maserati.classiche@maserati.com.
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Grecale Trofeo

本目录中的产品图片和文本是投产时提供的最新产品信息。某些型号、功能

和配件可能并不适用，或仅在车型上市后以及玛莎拉蒂FUORISERIE私享

定制中适用。玛莎拉蒂有权在不进行事先通知的情况下，随时更换颜色、

设计和技术功能。详情请咨询玛莎拉蒂官方授权经销商，获取更多最新产品

信息。访问maserati.com.cn，与我们保持联系。
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Grecale Trofeo

The illustrations and texts contained in this catalog are based on the 
information available at the time of production. Some models, features 

the car’s launch on the market or within the Fuoriserie program. Maserati 
reserves the right to modify colors, designs and technical features at 

to provide further details and updates in this regard. Stay in touch with 
Maserati by visiting maserati.com
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北美地区

美国

加拿大

中美洲/南美洲

阿根廷

巴西

智利

哥伦比亚

哥斯达黎加

多米尼加共和国

厄瓜多尔

危地马拉

墨西哥

巴拿巴

秘鲁

波多黎各

乌拉圭 

非洲及中东

巴林

埃及

约旦

科威特

黎巴嫩

摩洛哥

阿曼

卡塔尔

沙特阿拉伯

南非

阿拉伯联合酋长国 

欧洲
安道尔
奥地利
白俄罗斯
比利时
保加利亚
塞浦路斯
捷克共和国
丹麦
爱沙尼亚
法国和摩纳哥
德国
希腊
匈牙利
以色列
意大利
立陶宛
卢森堡
荷兰
挪威
波兰
葡萄牙
罗马尼亚
俄罗斯
斯洛文尼亚
西班牙
瑞典
瑞士
土耳其
乌克兰
英国

亚洲/大洋洲

澳大利亚

中国

印度

印度尼西亚

日本

哈萨克斯坦

马来西亚

新西兰

菲律宾

新加坡

韩国

泰国

越南
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MASERATI CONTACT CENTRE - info@maserati.com
CUSTOMER SERVICES & ROAD SIDE ASSISTANCE:
00 800 62737284
Otherwise, please contact 0039 02 44412899

NORTH AMERICA
USA
Canada

CENTRAL/SOUTH 
AMERICA
Argentina
Brazil
Chile
Colombia
Costa Rica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador

Guatemala
Mexico
Panama
Perù
Puerto Rico
Uruguay

EUROPE
Andorra 
Austria
Belarus
Belgium
Bulgaria
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
France & Monaco
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Israel
Italy
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Netherlands
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Russia
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
Ukraine
United Kinkdom

ASIA/OCEANIA
Australia
China
Hong Kong
India
Indonesia
Japan
Kazakhstan
Malaysia
New Zealand
Philippines
Singapore
South Korea
Taiwan
Thailand
Vietnam

AFRICA &
MIDDLE EAST
Bahrain
Egypt
Jordan
Kuwait
Lebanon
Morocco
Oman
Qatar
Saudi Arabia
South Africa
United Arab Emirates
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本手册作为广告宣传资料供客户了解玛莎拉蒂汽车之用，内容仅供参考，在任何时候都不得视为玛莎拉蒂及其授权

经销商认可的协议、承诺及其组成部分，也不具有任何保证或声明之效力。

本手册中关于产品的图片和文本是印刷时可获得的最新产品信息。玛莎拉蒂有权在不进行事先通知的情况下，不时

更新手册中的产品，包括但不限于更新产品的颜色、设计和技术特征。

本手册中包含的相关外形、内饰、规格、配置等信息可能仅针对部分特定车型，并非适用于全部车型。如需了解更多

详情及产品最新信息，敬请致电玛莎拉蒂当地授权经销商或浏览www.maserati.com.cn
扫一扫，关注官方微信

WWW.MASERATI.COM.CN

Apr, 2022
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maserati.com/grecale


